
Bruttowertung Herren
02. Mai 30. Mai 27. Jun 25. Jul 29. Aug Total

1 GARBER-FENT DAVID 13 9 14 16 14 66

2 GIRELLI LUCA 11 12 15 14 8 60

3 ERCOLANI RENATO 14 12 8 12 13 59

4 KASERER KLEMENS 13 18 15 46

5 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO 4 8 8 6 9 35

6 WOLF JOSEF 10 6 11 8 35

7 RAUCH BENJAMIN 10 9 9 6 34

8 TROGER CHRISTIAN 7 9 10 7 33

9 GRUMER DIETER 9 5 9 9 32

10 FENT MANFRED 14 11 7 32

11 HOLZNER LUKAS 13 18 31

12 ADAMI MANFRED 9 5 8 8 30

13 HOLZNER JOACHIM 11 12 6 29

14 OBERMAIR MARKUS 4 6 10 8 28

15 ADAMI RUDI 13 14 27

16 PLASCHKE STEFAN 10 8 9 27

17 MAYR KARL 3 6 6 6 5 26

18 RIZZI OSWALD 12 14 26

19 PEDOT MIRKO 8 4 5 5 22

20 ROSANELLI RUPERT 12 8 20

21 WEISS MANFRED 6 10 4 20

22 WERTH REINHARD 3 9 8 20

23 MONGIÒ SALVATORE 10 8 18

24 MATSCHER JOHANNES 1 5 5 7 18

25 PALLA HANSPETER 7 4 6 17

26 TUTZER GEORG 11 6 17

27 ZANELLATO RUBEN 16 16

28 GURNDIN MICHAEL 4 7 3 2 16

29 GREIF BENEDIKT 2 6 8 16

30 LEMAYR THOMAS 8 7 15

31 TOCCACIELI SERGIO 7 5 3 15

32 MICHAELIS HEINRICH 7 7 14

33 HOHNS MARWIN 14 14

34 VERDORFER WALTER 8 6 14

35 WENZL REINHOLD 4 5 5 14

36 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS 13 13

37 GRASSL AMADEO 13 13



38 PIRCHER PETER 2 4 2 4 12

39 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC 12 12

40 BRANDIS FERDINAND 11 11

41 LARCHER ALFRED 11 11

42 BRANDIS VINZENZ 10 10

43 CARTURAN GUIDO 5 5 10

44 HERMES CHRISTOPH 10 10

45 TOLD ERNST 2 4 4 10

46 GIOVANNINI KLAUS 9 9

47 KRAEMER DIETMAR 9 9

48 FELICETTI RICCARDO 9 9

49 LANTHALER HEINRICH 9 9

50 MAIR CHRISTIAN 2 6 8

51 CASTRO ANTOINE 8 8

52 ROMEN RENE 3 3 2 8

53 GAISER REINHARD 7 7

54 PEDOT SERGIO 1 2 3 1 7

55 STUFFERIN FERDINAND 3 1 3 7

56 WEISS MICHAEL 7 7

57 BERLANDA STEFAN 6 6

58 BUECHELE GEORG 6 6

59 HOHNS FERDINAND 6 6

60 LONGO THOMAS 6 6

61 HOFER ALEXANDER 5 5

62 PARTH ERWIN 5 5

63 POLLINGER LUKAS 5 0 5

64 TSCHENETT ANTON 5 5

65 VRABLIK JOZEF 5 5

66 LEICHTER MICHAEL 4 4

67 SCHEIN UWE 4 4

68 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO 4 4

69 CAIONI MASSIMO 4 4

70 FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER 4 4

71 TANZA GIANDOMENICO 4 4

72 KIEM HERMANN 2 1 0 3

73 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO 2 1 0 3

74 CORSI GIAN LUIGI 3 3

75 RADASZUS OLIVER 3 3

76 BAUER KEVIN 0 2 2

77 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ 1 1

78 SEPP SIEGFRIED 0 0

79 GEIER ANDREAS 0

80 PAGLIALONGA GABRIELE 0



Bruttowertung Damen
02. Mai 30. Mai 27. Jun 25. Jul 29. Aug Total

1 FINGER TATJANA 6 12 14 13 7 52

2 HINRICHS ANNA 5 6 8 8 9 36

3 RUNER ELISABETH 4 6 7 7 8 32

4 MASSIMO PETRA 5 11 7 5 28

5 WERTH HELENE 6 9 8 3 26

6 FLOESS MARTINA 7 5 6 4 22

7 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA 4 6 3 5 3 21

8 ROSINI JITKA 3 6 5 5 19

9 LOESCH WALTRAUD 2 5 4 5 16

10 PIRONE DEBORAH 9 7 16

11 PIRCHER GERLINDE 2 3 5 5 15

12 PICHLER MARGITH 5 8 13

13 AICHNER KAROLINA 4 8 12

14 BODNER NINA 12 12

15 KOFLER ERIKA 6 4 2 12

16 STUFFERIN CARMEN 8 3 11

17 PROSSLINER MONIKA 1 1 6 8

18 BRANDIS TERESA 7 7

19 MANDOLESI IRENE 4 3 7

20 WACKERNELL ITTA 7 7

21 KLOTZ ASTRID 6 6

22 MICHAELIS BARBARA 4 2 6

23 HEIDEGGER OLGA 6 6

24 REINSTALLER RENATE 2 3 5

25 CRESTANI CONCETTA 4 4

26 AUGSCHELLER HEIKE 1 3 4

27 MAYER ANDREA 4 4

28 WEISS SABINE 4 4

29 BRANDIS SOPHIE 3 3

30 LAMMEL-RATH LUODING 3 3

31 MAIR MARION 0 3 3

32 BUECHELE STEFANIE 2 2

33 ENGLEITNER JUDITH 1 1

34 CASTRO VICTORIA 1 1

35 GAMPER ALENA 1 1

36 VERDORFER BERTI 1 1

37 BAZZOLI IRENE 0 0



Nettowertung Herren
02. Mai 30. Mai 27. Jun 25. Jul 29. Aug Total

1 MAYR KARL 14 20 20 19 19 92

2 GIRELLI LUCA 17 18 21 20 13 89

3 ERCOLANI RENATO 19 17 12 17 17 82

4 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO 12 17 18 15 17 79

5 GARBER-FENT DAVID 15 11 16 18 16 76

6 GURNDIN MICHAEL 18 23 13 18 72

7 GRUMER DIETER 18 13 18 16 65

8 TROGER CHRISTIAN 12 18 20 15 65

9 OBERMAIR MARKUS 11 14 20 18 63

10 WOLF JOSEF 17 12 18 14 61

11 ADAMI MANFRED 17 11 16 16 60

12 GREIF BENEDIKT 13 21 25 59

13 HOLZNER JOACHIM 21 22 15 58

14 KASERER KLEMENS 16 22 19 57

15 PIRCHER PETER 14 14 13 16 57

16 MATSCHER JOHANNES 5 16 16 19 56

17 PEDOT MIRKO 20 9 13 14 56

18 PLASCHKE STEFAN 21 17 18 56

19 PALLA HANSPETER 20 15 20 55

20 RAUCH BENJAMIN 15 14 15 10 54

21 FENT MANFRED 21 19 12 52

22 TOLD ERNST 13 19 17 49

23 TOCCACIELI SERGIO 19 17 12 48

24 PEDOT SERGIO 10 11 15 8 44

25 ROMEN RENE 14 16 13 43

26 MICHAELIS HEINRICH 24 18 42

27 ROSANELLI RUPERT 22 18 40

28 WERTH REINHARD 7 17 16 40

29 MAIR CHRISTIAN 17 22 39

30 WEISS MANFRED 14 15 9 38

31 TUTZER GEORG 22 15 37

32 LEMAYR THOMAS 17 19 36

33 WENZL REINHOLD 9 13 14 36

34 ADAMI RUDI 17 18 35

35 MONGIÒ SALVATORE 19 16 35



36 VERDORFER WALTER 16 17 33

37 RIZZI OSWALD 15 17 32

38 HOLZNER LUKAS 13 17 30

39 STUFFERIN FERDINAND 13 6 11 30

40 KIEM HERMANN 11 9 8 28

41 CARTURAN GUIDO 12 15 27

42 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO 9 10 6 25

43 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS 22 22

44 POLLINGER LUKAS 14 7 21

45 GRASSL AMADEO 20 20

46 BRANDIS FERDINAND 19 19

47 BUECHELE GEORG 19 19

48 RADASZUS OLIVER 19 19

49 GIOVANNINI KLAUS 18 18

50 KRAEMER DIETMAR 18 18

51 ZANELLATO RUBEN 18 18

52 CORSI GIAN LUIGI 18 18

53 PARTH ERWIN 18 18

54 SCHEIN UWE 17 17

55 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO 17 17

56 BAUER KEVIN 7 10 17

57 FELICETTI RICCARDO 17 17

58 HOHNS MARWIN 17 17

59 LARCHER ALFRED 17 17

60 CAIONI MASSIMO 16 16

61 HERMES CHRISTOPH 16 16

62 TSCHENETT ANTON 16 16

63 HOFER ALEXANDER 15 15

64 CASTRO ANTOINE 15 15

65 GAISER REINHARD 15 15

66 HOHNS FERDINAND 15 15

67 LANTHALER HEINRICH 15 15

68 LONGO THOMAS 15 15

69 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ 14 14

70 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC 14 14

71 WEISS MICHAEL 14 14

72 BERLANDA STEFAN 13 13

73 LEICHTER MICHAEL 13 13

74 TANZA GIANDOMENICO 13 13

75 BRANDIS VINZENZ 12 12

76 FRACCAROLI ALEXANDER 12 12

77 VRABLIK JOZEF 6 6

78 SEPP SIEGFRIED 0 0



Nettowertung Damen
02. Mai 30. Mai 27. Jun 25. Jul 29. Aug Total

1 FINGER TATJANA 13 20 23 21 14 91

2 HINRICHS ANNA 15 16 18 19 20 88

3 RUNER ELISABETH 12 16 15 15 18 76

4 ROSINI JITKA 17 20 17 20 74

5 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA 12 19 12 16 15 74

6 MASSIMO PETRA 13 23 19 16 71

7 PIRCHER GERLINDE 14 15 22 18 69

8 FLOESS MARTINA 19 15 18 16 68

9 LOESCH WALTRAUD 13 18 18 16 65

10 WERTH HELENE 14 19 17 11 61

11 KOFLER ERIKA 16 18 18 52

12 PROSSLINER MONIKA 9 11 16 36
13 REINSTALLER ENATE 17 18 35

14 PIRONE DEBORAH 17 15 32

15 MICHAELIS BARBARA 16 15 31

16 AICHNER KAROLINA 15 16 31

17 PICHLER MARGITH 12 17 29

18 STUFFERIN CARMEN 16 11 27

19 MANDOLESI IRENE 13 13 26

20 MAIR MARION 6 16 22

21 AUGSCHELLER HEIKE 8 14 22

22 KLOTZ ASTRID 17 17

23 BODNER NINA 17 17

24 WEISS SABINE 17 17

25 CRESTANI CONCETTA 15 15

26 WACKERNELL ITTA 14 14

27 BRANDIS TERESA 13 13

28 BUECHELE STEFANIE 13 13

29 ENGLEITNER JUDITH 12 12

30 LAMMEL-RATH LUODING 12 12

31 CASTRO VICTORIA 12 12

32 MAYER ANDREA 12 12

33 VERDORFER BERTI 11 11

34 BRANDIS SOPHIE 10 10

35 GAMPER ALENA 9 9

36 HEIDEGGER OLGA 9 9

37 BAZZOLI IRENE 8 8


